

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.3 & 4 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2343/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2009 in RFA No.2615/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEV.AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAJJAN SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.  
and office report)

Date: 29/10/2012 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.2 i.e. Nachattar Singh in  
his personal capacity as also in the capacity of legal representative  
of deceased respondent nos.1 and 3, returnable within six weeks.  
Notice be also issued to respondent no.4.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master

(Indu Satija)

Court Master